SPECIFICATION SHEETBATHROOM
ARESE 1600
Freestanding Bath
ARE1600FB
ARE1600FB-OF
Features
Manufactured from 100% Lucite Crosslinked
Acrylic Sheet
Adjustable Legs on Robust Frame
8mm Edge
40mm Waste Required
Finish
Gloss White
Dimensions
1600mm L x 800mm W x 580mm H
Warranty
• 25 Year Product Replacement Warranty
• 1 Year Labour
Phone 1300 856 887
castano.com.au